




42892 

 

REV:  ECR/ECN INFORMATION TITLE: FRICTION LOCK HDR. ASSY. 

.156 BENT SQ PINS W/PEGS 

RT. ANGLE MOUNT 
 

SHEET No. 

H1 
EC NO: UCP2012-2562 

- 3 - 
 DATE  3/2/2012 

   DOCUMENT NUMBER: CREATED / REVISED BY: CHECKED BY: APPROVED BY: 

SD-42892-001 AELHAG MKIPPER FSMITH 

TEMPLATE FILENAME: PRODUCT_SPEC [SIZE_A](V.1). DOC 
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 Group A-42892-0002/0018  Group A-42892-0080/0096  Group A-42892-0097/0113  Group A-42892-0019/0035 

 Header No: 41790-0070/0086  Header No: 41790-0070/0086  Header No: 41790-0070/0086  Header No: 41790-0070/0086 

 Pin No: 43294-0455  Pin No: 43294-0452  Pin No: 43290-0453  Pin No: 43294-0456 

 Plating: 197  Plating: 208  Plating: 228  Plating: 241 

 Pin Length L 24.89/ .980  Pin Length L 24.89/ .980  Pin Length L 24.89/ .980  Pin Length L 24.89/ .980 

 Mating    M 11.43/ .450  Mating    M 11.43/ .450  Mating    M 11.43/ .450  Mating    M 11.43/.450 

 Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G 6.86/ .270  Gold Loc   G 6.86/ .270  Gold Loc   G 6.85/ .270 

 Dim. Y 2.82/ .111  Dim. Y 2.82/ .111  Dim. Y 2.82/ .111  Dim. Y 2.82/ .111 

 PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130  PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130  PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130  PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130 

  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T 4.06/ .160  Tin Loc    T 4.06/ .160  Tin Loc    T 4.06/ .160 

  Voided Ckts NONE  Voided Ckts NONE  Voided CKts NONE  Voided Ckts NONE 

  Pack Per PK-42492-002   Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002 

Ckts  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number 

2  26-60-7020 A-42892-0002  42892-0080 A-42892-0080  42892-0097 A-42892-0097  26-60-7021 A-42892-0019 

3  26-60-7030 A-42892-0003  42892-0081 A-42892-0081  42892-0098 A-42892-0098  26-60-7031 A-42892-0020 

4  26-60-7040 A-42892-0004  42892-0082 A-42892-0082  42892-0099 A-42892-0099  26-60-7041 A-42892-0021 

5  26-60-7050 A-42892-0005  42892-0083 A-42892-0083  42892-0100 A-42892-0100  26-60-7051 A-42892-0022 

6  26-60-7060 A-42892-0006  42892-0084 A-42892-0084  42892-0101 A-42892-0101  26-60-7061 A-42892-0023 

7  26-60-7070 A-42892-0007  42892-0085 A-42892-0085  42892-0102 A-42892-0102  26-60-7071 A-42892-0024 

8  26-60-7080 A-42892-0008  42892-0086 A-42892-0086  42892-0103 A-42892-0103  26-60-7081 A-42892-0025 

9  26-60-7090 A-42892-0009  42892-0087 A-42892-0087  42892-0104 A-42892-0104  26-60-7091 A-42892-0026 

10  26-60-7100 A-42892-0010  42892-0088 A-42892-0088  42892-0105 A-42892-0105  26-60-7101 A-42892-0027 

11  26-60-7110 A-42892-0011  42892-0089 A-42892-0089  42892-0106 A-42892-0106  26-60-7111 A-42892-0028 

12  26-60-7120 A-42892-0012  42892-0090 A-42892-0090  42892-0107 A-42892-0107  26-60-7121 A-42892-0029 
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 Group A-42892-0036/0052  Group A-42892-0053/0067  Group A-42892-0068/0079  Group A-42892-0114/0118 

 Header No: 41790-0070/0086  Header No: 41790-0070/0086  Header No: 41790-0070/0086  Header No: 41790-0070/0086 

 Pin No: 43294-0455  Pin No: 43294-0455  Pin No: 43294-0455  Pin No: 43294-0455 

 Plating: 197  Plating: 197  Plating: 197  Plating: 197 

 Pin Length L 24.89/ .980  Pin Length L 24.89/ .980  Pin Length L 24.89/ .980  Pin Length L 24.89/ .980 

 Mating    M 11.43/ .450  Mating    M 11.43/ .450  Mating    M 11.43/ .450  Mating    M 11.43/ .450 

 Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A 

 Dim. Y 2.82/ .111  Dim. Y 2.82/ .111  Dim. Y 2.82/ .111  Dim. Y 2.82/ .111 

 PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130  PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130  PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130  PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130 

  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL 

  Voided Ckts 2  Voided Ckts 4  Voided CKts 7  Voided Ckts 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 14 

  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002 

Ckts  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number 

2  26-62-7020 A-42892-0036          

3  26-62-7030 A-42892-0037          

4  26-62-7040 A-42892-0038  26-62-7041 A-42892-0053       

5  26-62-7050 A-42892-0039  26-62-7051 A-42892-0054       

6  26-62-7060 A-42892-0040  26-62-7061 A-42892-0055       

7  26-62-7070 A-42892-0041  26-62-7071 A-42892-0056  26-62-7072 A-42892-0068    

8  26-62-7080 A-42892-0042  26-62-7081 A-42892-0057  26-62-7082 A-42892-0069    

9  26-62-7090 A-42892-0043  26-62-7091 A-42892-0058  26-62-7092 A-42892-0070    

10  26-62-7100 A-42892-0044  26-62-7101 A-42892-0059  26-62-7102 A-42892-0071    

11  26-62-7110 A-42892-0045  26-62-7111 A-42892-0060  26-62-7112 A-42892-0072    

12  26-62-7120 A-42892-0046  26-62-7121 A-42892-0061  26-62-7122 A-42892-0073    
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 Group A-42892-0119/0133  Group 
A-42892-
0134/0144 

 Group   Group  

 Header No: 41790-0070/0086  Header No: 41790-0076/0086  Header No:   Header No:  

 Pin No: 43294-0455  Pin No: 43294-0455  Pin No:   Pin No:  

 Plating: 197  Plating: 197  Plating:   Plating:  

 Pin Length L 24.89/ .980  Pin Length L 24.89/ .980  Pin Length L   Pin Length L  

 Mating    M 11.43/ .450  Mating    M 11.43/ .450  Mating    M   Mating    M  

 Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G N/A  Gold Loc   G   Gold Loc   G  

 Dim. Y 2.82/ .111  Dim. Y 2.82/ .111  Dim. Y   Dim. Y  

 PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130  PC Tail    P 3.30/ .130  PC Tail    P   PC Tail    P  

  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T OVERALL  Tin Loc    T   Tin Loc    T  

  Voided Ckts 2, 4  Voided Ckts 2,4,6,8  Voided CKts   Voided Ckts  

  Pack Per PK-42492-002  Pack Per PK-42492-002   Pack Per   Pack Per  

Ckts  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number  Material No Engineer Number 

2             

3             

4  42892-0119 A-42892-0119          

5  42892-0120 A-42892-0120          

6  42892-0121 A-42892-0121          

7  42892-0122 A-42892-0122          

8  42892-0123 A-42892-0123  42892-0134 A-42892-0134       

9  42892-0124 A-42892-0124  42892-0135 A-42892-0135       

10  42892-0125 A-42892-0125  42892-0136 A-42892-0136       

11  42892-0126 A-42892-0126  42892-0137 A-42892-0137       

12  42892-0127 A-42892-0127  42892-0138 A-42892-0138       


